
M.Sc. Genomic Science

Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003001 OBC V P M FATHIMA 182 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004412 OBC Suriya Sankary S 178 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003453 General Neha Kaushik 177 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006283 OBC SHARUKESH V 176 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002247 EWS PRERANA KUMARI 174 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000198 General MOHIMA MITRA 173 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003797 General AISMITA GHOSH 173 6

8 CUKRPGCT0000701 General Mudunuri Divya Krupa 172 7

9 CUKRPGCT0004019 General Smrithi K 172 7

10 CUKRPGCT0004912 General S VASANTHAN 171 8

11 CUKRPGCT0001247 OBC Kore praveen 168 9

12 CUKRPGCT0003940 General Yeleswarapu Vaishnavi 168 9

13 CUKRPGCT0001445 OBC MUSALE THARUNI 167 10

14 CUKRPGCT0004004 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAJESHWARI P 167 10

15 CUKRPGCT0001168 General PRIYAS DEB 162 11

16 CUKRPGCT0002783 General Janice pulicken 161 12

17 CUKRPGCT0005769 OBC AMANA PARVEEN 156 13

18 CUKRPGCT0000897 OBC SHREYA SUMAN 155 14

19 CUKRPGCT0000900 General Rudrani Roy 155 14

20 CUKRPGCT0001392 OBC SHANA JABBAR 154 15

21 CUKRPGCT0003667 General Sandra Sabu 153 16

22 CUKRPGCT0000048 OBC FATHIMATH SUHAIRABI P P 151 17

23 CUKRPGCT0002066 General ALKA SINGH 149 18

24 CUKRPGCT0005079 General ADITHYA K 149 18

25 CUKRPGCT0006989 General NOUFAL NOUSHAD 149 18

26 CUKRPGCT0000056 General BOGGULA SHANKAR NARAYANA REDDY 148 19

27 CUKRPGCT0005811 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA S 148 19

28 CUKRPGCT0001487 OBC Kabilan M 147 20

29 CUKRPGCT0004277 General ANANYA S 145 21

30 CUKRPGCT0002353 General HRISHITA DATTA 143 22

31 CUKRPGCT0006486 General Diksha Yadav 143 22

32 CUKRPGCT0002027 General Souraja Mitra 142 23

33 CUKRPGCT0003034 OBC NAJIYA P 142 23

34 CUKRPGCT0003346 General AATHIRA R 142 23

35 CUKRPGCT0000285 OBC TARUN SANJAI G 141 24

36 CUKRPGCT0000899 General Debjit Roy Chowdhuri 141 24

37 CUKRPGCT0004189 General NANDANA RAGHUNADHAN 141 24

38 CUKRPGCT0004856 General SREENANDANA B S 141 24

39 CUKRPGCT0005142 EWS BHAVYA CHOUDHARY 141 24

40 CUKRPGCT0000653 OBC KUMARI KHUSHI 140 25

41 CUKRPGCT0004213 EWS SAIMOHAN REDDY S 140 25

42 CUKRPGCT0004346 General Ovelil George Jomy 140 25

43 CUKRPGCT0006005 OBC SWATHISANGARI D 140 25

44 CUKRPGCT0006454 General Nayna Mukherjee 140 25

45 CUKRPGCT0005681 OBC ANAND S 138 26

46 CUKRPGCT0006501 General VENNA MEGHANA NAIDU 137 27

47 CUKRPGCT0003538 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANTU MAYURI 136 28



48 CUKRPGCT0001138 OBC AKANKSHA SHAKYA 135 29

49 CUKRPGCT0006038 OBC ATHIRA V 135 29

50 CUKRPGCT0000110 EWS Inampudi Srisai 134 30

51 CUKRPGCT0004719 OBC KEERTHY LAL 134 30

52 CUKRPGCT0005234 OBC JONNAK BHOOMIKA 134 30

53 CUKRPGCT0000066 General BRATATI RAY 133 31

54 CUKRPGCT0002279 General SUBRAMANIAN H 132 32

55 CUKRPGCT0004457 General Arya Sabu 132 32

56 CUKRPGCT0004757 General SALMAN 132 32

57 CUKRPGCT0000637 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SATYAJIT BARO 130 33

58 CUKRPGCT0003567 OBC FATHIMASHERIN V M 130 33

59 CUKRPGCT0003842 EWS KANUMILLI SAI THANVI CHOWDARY 130 33

60 CUKRPGCT0003980 General Beulah Chacko 130 33

61 CUKRPGCT0006808 OBC KACHADE MITESHWARI SUDHIR 130 33

62 CUKRPGCT0004152 OBC SADHANA S 129 34

63 CUKRPGCT0000121 OBC APARNNA JAYAN 128 35

64 CUKRPGCT0001578 OBC MUHAMMED RASHID S R 128 35

65 CUKRPGCT0000837 OBC AYSATH NEBEENA M 127 36

66 CUKRPGCT0003675 General Jyotirmoyee Kakati 127 36

67 CUKRPGCT0005286 General Tanika S B 127 36

68 CUKRPGCT0006386 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mahima Das 127 36

69 CUKRPGCT0001621 OBC NAMITA PRADHAN 126 37

70 CUKRPGCT0003111 OBC NAVYA MOHAN PALAKKAD 126 37

71 CUKRPGCT0006590 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 37

72 CUKRPGCT0000228 Scheduled Caste (SC) ROCKY MALAKAR 125 38

73 CUKRPGCT0005301 OBC ANSINA PA 125 38

74 CUKRPGCT0006419 OBC Vishal Arun Katre 125 38

75 CUKRPGCT0007517 General NIBEDITA SAMUI 125 38

76 CUKRPGCT0003837 General Riya Amit Chhabra 124 39

77 CUKRPGCT0006550 Scheduled Caste (SC) PARSATI MONDAL 124 39

78 CUKRPGCT0000865 General AGNA C S 123 40

79 CUKRPGCT0001957 OBC SADEEDA M K 123 40

80 CUKRPGCT0007342 EWS ATHIRA SURESH 123 40

81 CUKRPGCT0003239 OBC NASEEBA P 121 41

82 CUKRPGCT0000622 General CHAITHANYA NAMBIAR 120 42

83 CUKRPGCT0007151 General SURKANTI KEERTHI REDDY 119 43

84 CUKRPGCT0000077 OBC ANANYA RCK 118 44

85 CUKRPGCT0002058 General ANJALI SHAJI 118 44

86 CUKRPGCT0002362 General Subhash Kumar Sinha 118 44

87 CUKRPGCT0003376 General BHAVYA S KUMAR 118 44

88 CUKRPGCT0001787 General Pradhyotha Babu Thekkan 117 45

89 CUKRPGCT0002248 OBC NAVYASREE M 117 45

90 CUKRPGCT0000013 Scheduled Caste (SC) KUNCHE MADHUMITHA 115 46

91 CUKRPGCT0005221 General DIYA ANN JOHN 115 46

92 CUKRPGCT0005723 OBC KARTHI N 115 46

93 CUKRPGCT0007736 OBC ATHUL KRISHNA T A 115 46

94 CUKRPGCT0001163 General ANAGHASREE S 114 47

95 CUKRPGCT0002294 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANDALA BHARGAVI 114 47

96 CUKRPGCT0005304 General VAISHNAVI RAVUKUTAM 114 47

97 CUKRPGCT0001053 General ADITHYA C NAMBIAR 113 48

98 CUKRPGCT0002722 OBC MEERA R S 113 48

99 CUKRPGCT0004071 General Chandana Hazarika 113 48



100 CUKRPGCT0006128 General HANNAH MARIA MATHEW 113 48

101 CUKRPGCT0007384 General PATHI REDDY SHRADHA REDDY 113 48

102 CUKRPGCT0004181 OBC ANANYA CHOUDHARY 112 49

103 CUKRPGCT0004656 OBC THAPASYA P 112 49

104 CUKRPGCT0006455 General Rubi Kumari 112 49

105 CUKRPGCT0006079 General ARCHANA A N 111 50

106 CUKRPGCT0006365 OBC Abhijith sadeesh 111 50

107 CUKRPGCT0004540 OBC ALEETA PEREIRA 110 51

108 CUKRPGCT0006117 EWS Ratikanta Mohapatra 110 51

109 CUKRPGCT0006354 General GOURI B K 110 51

110 CUKRPGCT0007329 OBC AKKSHYAN S T 110 51

111 CUKRPGCT0006069 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 52

112 CUKRPGCT0006464 OBC VYSHNAVI S 109 52

113 CUKRPGCT0000608 Scheduled Caste (SC) Dhiraj Roy 108 53

114 CUKRPGCT0002552 Scheduled Caste (SC) Disha Biswas 107 54

115 CUKRPGCT0006443 General Raman Kumar 107 54

116 CUKRPGCT0007389 General Debajit Pramanik 107 54

117 CUKRPGCT0000739 General NIMA SREEKUMAR 106 55

118 CUKRPGCT0003415 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sandhyapaga Rajeshwari 106 55

119 CUKRPGCT0005491 General RONA ROBBY 106 55

120 CUKRPGCT0007003 General Satarupa Mahunta 106 55

121 CUKRPGCT0000197 OBC GONAPA VENKATA VINAY 105 56

122 CUKRPGCT0001956 OBC NANDANA LAKSHMANAN 105 56

123 CUKRPGCT0003461 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Somanath Kirsani 105 56

124 CUKRPGCT0004034 OBC SANEEJ P K 105 56

125 CUKRPGCT0007433 OBC Annie S R 105 56

126 CUKRPGCT0007734 General Salomi Praharsha 105 56

127 CUKRPGCT0005706 General BONGUNURI HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY 104 57

128 CUKRPGCT0006929 OBC S Sreya 104 57

129 CUKRPGCT0000728 OBC KUKKALA JATHIN SAI 103 58

130 CUKRPGCT0000963 OBC VAISALY S S 103 58

131 CUKRPGCT0002546 OBC RADHIKAA DEVI BALAJI 103 58

132 CUKRPGCT0003499 EWS Monika Panda 103 58

133 CUKRPGCT0001993 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 59

134 CUKRPGCT0003788 Scheduled Caste (SC) PANJA SUSHMA 102 59

135 CUKRPGCT0003843 General Srijita Rauth 102 59

136 CUKRPGCT0004667 OBC JAKKAPURAM MANASWI 102 59

137 CUKRPGCT0005703 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRISTI SAHA 102 59

138 CUKRPGCT0006221 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANYESHA SARKAR 102 59

139 CUKRPGCT0007144 OBC Miryala Harshitha 102 59

140 CUKRPGCT0007801 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 59

141 CUKRPGCT0000072 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 101 60

142 CUKRPGCT0001195 EWS Bency Baby 101 60

143 CUKRPGCT0002491 General KRISHNATHULASI V 101 60

144 CUKRPGCT0003894 OBC JYOTSNA JYOTHINDRAN K 101 60

145 CUKRPGCT0005273 OBC kodur Aarti 101 60

146 CUKRPGCT0002445 OBC GAYATHRY DINESH 100 61

147 CUKRPGCT0003690 General V NIVEDHITHA 100 61

148 CUKRPGCT0005511 OBC SARASI T 100 61

149 CUKRPGCT0006402 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHNA S S 100 61

150 CUKRPGCT0000108 OBC SANJIDH SAJ A S 99 62

151 CUKRPGCT0001682 OBC NAVITHA V 99 62



152 CUKRPGCT0002158 OBC APURVA 98 63

153 CUKRPGCT0003421 OBC FATHIMA FIDA K 98 63

154 CUKRPGCT0004268 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA MC 98 63

155 CUKRPGCT0005090 OBC ADITHYA P R 98 63

156 CUKRPGCT0000762 OBC SREYA S SURESH 97 64

157 CUKRPGCT0001918 OBC NAKSHATHRA K V 97 64

158 CUKRPGCT0006115 OBC ANNA MARIAM SOIE 97 64

159 CUKRPGCT0000582 OBC PATALA ZABIYA FIRDOZ 96 65

160 CUKRPGCT0000894 General Amrita Banerjee 96 65

161 CUKRPGCT0001317 OBC NAVYA B M 96 65

162 CUKRPGCT0005013 Scheduled Caste (SC) Macha pavani 96 65

163 CUKRPGCT0002167 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priti Biswas 95 66

164 CUKRPGCT0005101 General ALLAN FRANCIS 95 66

165 CUKRPGCT0005135 OBC DASANNAGARI KRISHNA 95 66

166 CUKRPGCT0001321 OBC Lakshmi Priya Sankarraj 94 67

167 CUKRPGCT0003435 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 67

168 CUKRPGCT0002929 OBC ANAGHA RAJAN 93 68

169 CUKRPGCT0005879 OBC DHAKETI CHAKRADHAR 93 68

170 CUKRPGCT0002100 OBC ARUNDHATHY C S 92 69

171 CUKRPGCT0002786 General KRISHNA P VIJAY 92 69

172 CUKRPGCT0003047 OBC NADIMPALLI SRI JAYASRI 92 69

173 CUKRPGCT0006268 OBC Anjali kumari 92 69

174 CUKRPGCT0000136 OBC ARDHRA K S 91 70

175 CUKRPGCT0001884 General Ritam Kumar meddya 91 70

176 CUKRPGCT0002050 OBC SANA SHARIN O 91 70

177 CUKRPGCT0000974 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAYANDEEP SARKAR 90 71

178 CUKRPGCT0003333 OBC LAMIYA BINTH AHAMMED OTM 90 71

179 CUKRPGCT0004940 General SAYOOJYA T NAIR 90 71

180 CUKRPGCT0005982 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARNAB MONDAL 90 71

181 CUKRPGCT0007509 General Mohd Sahil 90 71

182 CUKRPGCT0001800 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PUDTHA NAGA SUPREETHA 89 72

183 CUKRPGCT0004991 OBC MIZDA C SANTHOSH 89 72

184 CUKRPGCT0006107 OBC NAZREEN B 89 72

185 CUKRPGCT0001032 EWS ARCHA V S 88 73

186 CUKRPGCT0001160 General ATHIRA K 88 73

187 CUKRPGCT0002555 OBC Aishwarya K A 88 73

188 CUKRPGCT0002705 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANDIPTA MALAKAR 88 73

189 CUKRPGCT0004014 OBC Avinesh c 88 73

190 CUKRPGCT0004194 EWS Vaishnav K 88 73

191 CUKRPGCT0004732 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHAKKA MANAV TEJA 88 73

192 CUKRPGCT0005122 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sneha Mahesh 88 73

193 CUKRPGCT0006358 General SWAYAMDYUTI MAITI 88 73

194 CUKRPGCT0001466 General Supriyo Deb 87 74

195 CUKRPGCT0003132 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 74

196 CUKRPGCT0006561 General P Janaki Rama Rajkiran 87 74

197 CUKRPGCT0006703 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAKAVATH SHIVA 87 74

198 CUKRPGCT0002233 General AGHILA MARTHA THOMAS M 86 75

199 CUKRPGCT0005936 OBC Hitesh Gowda G R 86 75

200 CUKRPGCT0001495 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BOINI HARI PRASAD 85 76

201 CUKRPGCT0002607 Scheduled Caste (SC) Delisha Vilas Hajare 85 76

202 CUKRPGCT0003434 General RAHANA RASHEED K 85 76

203 CUKRPGCT0005177 Scheduled Caste (SC) SALIGANTI SWETHASANJANA 85 76



204 CUKRPGCT0007328 General PARVATHY VENUGOPAL 85 76

205 CUKRPGCT0000901 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 77

206 CUKRPGCT0003019 OBC AKHINA P 84 77

207 CUKRPGCT0001604 OBC SALMA V S 83 78

208 CUKRPGCT0005533 General SUVOSRI CHATTERJEE 83 78

209 CUKRPGCT0002559 EWS Ankita Keshari 82 79

210 CUKRPGCT0003202 Scheduled Caste (SC) SWATHY S 82 79

211 CUKRPGCT0005400 General Mydhili P Raj 82 79

212 CUKRPGCT0005775 OBC Shahasadha TA 81 80

213 CUKRPGCT0007702 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 80

214 CUKRPGCT0000114 Scheduled Caste (SC) BONDALAPATI RAMAKRISHNA 80 81

215 CUKRPGCT0002342 OBC HARIPRIYA 80 81

216 CUKRPGCT0006852 OBC FATHIMATH RAIHANA 80 81

217 CUKRPGCT0007071 OBC JAZLU FATHIMA 80 81

218 CUKRPGCT0002907 OBC CHANDANA A P 79 82

219 CUKRPGCT0003658 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kommu Harshitha 79 82

220 CUKRPGCT0005846 OBC SALAHUDEEN AYYOOB AP 79 82

221 CUKRPGCT0006539 OBC Faaiz Nabeel K 79 82

222 CUKRPGCT0000821 OBC Archana Unni K 78 83

223 CUKRPGCT0000880 General Khushi Poddar 78 83

224 CUKRPGCT0002332 OBC Vinayaka Nanda B G 78 83

225 CUKRPGCT0000089 General N Harshita 77 84

226 CUKRPGCT0007067 EWS SNEHA S S 77 84

227 CUKRPGCT0007630 General Fathima Hiba M 77 84

228 CUKRPGCT0007814 OBC MUHAMMED AFLAZ C 77 84

229 CUKRPGCT0000409 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHERI OMKAR 76 85

230 CUKRPGCT0004413 General Deepanshi Gupta 76 85

231 CUKRPGCT0005931 General Sneha V Sathyajith 76 85

232 CUKRPGCT0005979 OBC FATHIMA FIDA 76 85

233 CUKRPGCT0006917 General DEVIKA PM 76 85

234 CUKRPGCT0002443 OBC Fathima D S 75 86

235 CUKRPGCT0004288 OBC SUHAS S 75 86

236 CUKRPGCT0004881 EWS DEVIKA V S 75 86

237 CUKRPGCT0001282 Scheduled Caste (SC) B S TARINI TANAYA 74 87

238 CUKRPGCT0003374 OBC AYSHA MANAL C R 74 87

239 CUKRPGCT0003805 OBC Anamika P Babu 74 87

240 CUKRPGCT0004530 OBC NETHAJI MACHANI 74 87

241 CUKRPGCT0004878 General NANDHANA DILEEP 74 87

242 CUKRPGCT0002614 General DEVIKA U 73 88

243 CUKRPGCT0002694 OBC MAYOOSHA MANILAL 73 88

244 CUKRPGCT0003588 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUNDEPANGU NANDINI 73 88

245 CUKRPGCT0004220 OBC SWATHI C 73 88

246 CUKRPGCT0006193 General JOEL ANI GEORGE 73 88

247 CUKRPGCT0007749 OBC DIYA NILOOFAR 72 89

248 CUKRPGCT0002041 OBC SASWATH P C 71 90

249 CUKRPGCT0003256 General ARYA A 71 90

250 CUKRPGCT0002960 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANNEGANTI JANANI 70 91

251 CUKRPGCT0004569 OBC UTHARA P 70 91

252 CUKRPGCT0006436 OBC AKSHITHA J 70 91

253 CUKRPGCT0000086 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAVUDYA NARESH 68 92

254 CUKRPGCT0001644 General ARYAKI BANERJEE 68 92

255 CUKRPGCT0003818 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALWINDER SINGH 68 92



256 CUKRPGCT0005472 General Bhakti Prajna Mohanty 68 92

257 CUKRPGCT0005508 General PRIYANJANA BOSE 68 92

258 CUKRPGCT0006642 General VYSHNAVI T 68 92

259 CUKRPGCT0005144 OBC VIDYA YUKTHA 67 93

260 CUKRPGCT0006360 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ambaleena Dhoke 67 93

261 CUKRPGCT0000657 OBC GOPIKA G 66 94

262 CUKRPGCT0006291 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 66 94

263 CUKRPGCT0002226 General Lakshmi Shree P 65 95

264 CUKRPGCT0002606 OBC GOKUL GANESH 64 96

265 CUKRPGCT0003354 OBC SREYALAKSHMI M 64 96

266 CUKRPGCT0004935 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SABAVATH URMILA 64 96

267 CUKRPGCT0006538 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P SARIGA 64 96

268 CUKRPGCT0006953 OBC MEDABOYINI  RAJU 64 96

269 CUKRPGCT0007671 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 96

270 CUKRPGCT0007809 General FATHWIMA P P 64 96

271 CUKRPGCT0003064 OBC Bhogal Shravani Rajendra 63 97

272 CUKRPGCT0003638 OBC RAJANI P 63 97

273 CUKRPGCT0004164 OBC SNEHA KRISHNAN 63 97

274 CUKRPGCT0006032 General HELEN JOSEPH 63 97

275 CUKRPGCT0001724 OBC SUHANA SALIM 62 98

276 CUKRPGCT0004261 General BANDIKATLA SWATHI 62 98

277 CUKRPGCT0004079 OBC AMRUTHA P V 61 99

278 CUKRPGCT0007516 General RADHIKA GOPAKUMAR 61 99

279 CUKRPGCT0003460 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAYA LAKSHMI K S 60 100

280 CUKRPGCT0004666 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi P 60 100

281 CUKRPGCT0006674 General Nandini singh 60 100

282 CUKRPGCT0006718 General KARTHIKA KULAPPULLY 60 100

283 CUKRPGCT0005116 OBC POLU VIGNESH 59 101

284 CUKRPGCT0005100 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARNADA BARIK 58 102

285 CUKRPGCT0005873 OBC Ryakala haripriya 58 102

286 CUKRPGCT0006323 OBC MOHAMMAD KAIF SARDAR 58 102

287 CUKRPGCT0003865 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHRITI SARKAR 56 103

288 CUKRPGCT0005857 EWS SHREE N 56 103

289 CUKRPGCT0007091 General Deya N J 56 103

290 CUKRPGCT0003164 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 104

291 CUKRPGCT0004787 OBC SHANILA K P 54 104

292 CUKRPGCT0006335 General shaik Asma 54 104

293 CUKRPGCT0003512 OBC MUHAMMED JUNAID V 53 105

294 CUKRPGCT0004028 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAGAT CHINTAMONI PRAMANIK 53 105

295 CUKRPGCT0005942 OBC NELLAGOLA SHIVANI 53 105

296 CUKRPGCT0003570 EWS SHAIK shaheena begum 52 106

297 CUKRPGCT0006016 General ANAGHA E 52 106

298 CUKRPGCT0007304 OBC ADITYAN S T 52 106

299 CUKRPGCT0007463 General REYON RAJU 52 106

300 CUKRPGCT0007607 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ K A 52 106

301 CUKRPGCT0005309 OBC HRIDYA VYGA 51 107

302 CUKRPGCT0004684 Scheduled Caste (SC) K KISHORE ROSHANE 50 108

303 CUKRPGCT0005181 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULAKA MANASA 50 108

304 CUKRPGCT0005929 General SIVANNA GARI GOWTHAMI 50 108

305 CUKRPGCT0006315 OBC MALAVIKA N G 50 108

306 CUKRPGCT0005856 General Lakshmi K Sham 49 109

307 CUKRPGCT0003480 OBC AYSHATH NOORA 48 110



308 CUKRPGCT0001333 Scheduled Caste (SC) ABHIPSA PRIYADARSANI DAS 45 111

309 CUKRPGCT0007442 Scheduled Caste (SC) Samarpan Das 45 111

310 CUKRPGCT0000137 Scheduled Caste (SC) BOGUDAMIDI YUVARATNA 44 112

311 CUKRPGCT0002516 OBC SAMMETA ADARSH 42 113

312 CUKRPGCT0004011 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ROHIT V BHARATH 42 113

313 CUKRPGCT0007805 Scheduled Caste (SC) DASARI AMRUTHA 42 113

314 CUKRPGCT0004529 OBC Nandana MS 41 114

315 CUKRPGCT0003475 OBC SAJITHA T 40 115

316 CUKRPGCT0006665 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 115

317 CUKRPGCT0007132 OBC Nafeesa Nusrath Inana 40 115

318 CUKRPGCT0000407 General Akshay P R 39 116

319 CUKRPGCT0002609 OBC VINAYA P 38 117

320 CUKRPGCT0003485 Scheduled Caste (SC) Natta Neha 38 117

321 CUKRPGCT0005284 OBC FATHIMA ZAHARA K 36 118

322 CUKRPGCT0006446 Scheduled Caste (SC) PAPPULA MANASA 35 119

323 CUKRPGCT0004401 OBC RASHA SAKKIR 32 120

324 CUKRPGCT0007426 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 32 120

325 CUKRPGCT0007807 Scheduled Caste (SC) DASARI DHANUSHA 32 120

326 CUKRPGCT0003746 OBC NEENU V K 30 121

327 CUKRPGCT0006022 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANDRA SAI KUMAR 30 121

328 CUKRPGCT0002520 OBC FAHMIDA IBRAHIM 27 122

329 CUKRPGCT0003780 Scheduled Caste (SC) Naramalla Nikhilkumar 16 123

330 CUKRPGCT0005562 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MEGAVATH ALEKYA 14 124

331 CUKRPGCT0007102 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pratibha Kumari 13 125

332 CUKRPGCT0006260 OBC TALARI GOVARDHAN 10 126



M.Sc. Genomic Science

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003001 OBC V P M FATHIMA 182 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004412 OBC Suriya Sankary S 178 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006283 OBC SHARUKESH V 176 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001247 OBC Kore praveen 168 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001445 OBC MUSALE THARUNI 167 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005769 OBC AMANA PARVEEN 156 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000897 OBC SHREYA SUMAN 155 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001392 OBC SHANA JABBAR 154 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000048 OBC FATHIMATH SUHAIRABI P P 151 9

10 CUKRPGCT0001487 OBC Kabilan M 147 10

11 CUKRPGCT0003034 OBC NAJIYA P 142 11

12 CUKRPGCT0000285 OBC TARUN SANJAI G 141 12

13 CUKRPGCT0000653 OBC KUMARI KHUSHI 140 13

14 CUKRPGCT0006005 OBC SWATHISANGARI D 140 13

15 CUKRPGCT0005681 OBC ANAND S 138 14

16 CUKRPGCT0001138 OBC AKANKSHA SHAKYA 135 15

17 CUKRPGCT0006038 OBC ATHIRA V 135 15

18 CUKRPGCT0004719 OBC KEERTHY LAL 134 16

19 CUKRPGCT0005234 OBC JONNAK BHOOMIKA 134 16

20 CUKRPGCT0003567 OBC FATHIMASHERIN V M 130 17

21 CUKRPGCT0006808 OBC KACHADE MITESHWARI SUDHIR 130 17

22 CUKRPGCT0004152 OBC SADHANA S 129 18

23 CUKRPGCT0000121 OBC APARNNA JAYAN 128 19

24 CUKRPGCT0001578 OBC MUHAMMED RASHID S R 128 19

25 CUKRPGCT0000837 OBC AYSATH NEBEENA M 127 20

26 CUKRPGCT0001621 OBC NAMITA PRADHAN 126 21

27 CUKRPGCT0003111 OBC NAVYA MOHAN PALAKKAD 126 21

28 CUKRPGCT0006590 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 21

29 CUKRPGCT0005301 OBC ANSINA PA 125 22

30 CUKRPGCT0006419 OBC Vishal Arun Katre 125 22

31 CUKRPGCT0001957 OBC SADEEDA M K 123 23

32 CUKRPGCT0003239 OBC NASEEBA P 121 24

33 CUKRPGCT0000077 OBC ANANYA RCK 118 25

34 CUKRPGCT0002248 OBC NAVYASREE M 117 26

35 CUKRPGCT0005723 OBC KARTHI N 115 27

36 CUKRPGCT0007736 OBC ATHUL KRISHNA T A 115 27

37 CUKRPGCT0002722 OBC MEERA R S 113 28

38 CUKRPGCT0004181 OBC ANANYA CHOUDHARY 112 29

39 CUKRPGCT0004656 OBC THAPASYA P 112 29

40 CUKRPGCT0006365 OBC Abhijith sadeesh 111 30

41 CUKRPGCT0004540 OBC ALEETA PEREIRA 110 31

42 CUKRPGCT0007329 OBC AKKSHYAN S T 110 31



43 CUKRPGCT0006464 OBC VYSHNAVI S 109 32

44 CUKRPGCT0000197 OBC GONAPA VENKATA VINAY 105 33

45 CUKRPGCT0001956 OBC NANDANA LAKSHMANAN 105 33

46 CUKRPGCT0004034 OBC SANEEJ P K 105 33

47 CUKRPGCT0007433 OBC Annie S R 105 33

48 CUKRPGCT0006929 OBC S Sreya 104 34

49 CUKRPGCT0000728 OBC KUKKALA JATHIN SAI 103 35

50 CUKRPGCT0000963 OBC VAISALY S S 103 35

51 CUKRPGCT0002546 OBC RADHIKAA DEVI BALAJI 103 35

52 CUKRPGCT0001993 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 36

53 CUKRPGCT0004667 OBC JAKKAPURAM MANASWI 102 36

54 CUKRPGCT0007144 OBC Miryala Harshitha 102 36

55 CUKRPGCT0000072 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 101 37

56 CUKRPGCT0003894 OBC JYOTSNA JYOTHINDRAN K 101 37

57 CUKRPGCT0005273 OBC kodur Aarti 101 37

58 CUKRPGCT0002445 OBC GAYATHRY DINESH 100 38

59 CUKRPGCT0005511 OBC SARASI T 100 38

60 CUKRPGCT0000108 OBC SANJIDH SAJ A S 99 39

61 CUKRPGCT0001682 OBC NAVITHA V 99 39

62 CUKRPGCT0002158 OBC APURVA 98 40

63 CUKRPGCT0003421 OBC FATHIMA FIDA K 98 40

64 CUKRPGCT0004268 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA MC 98 40

65 CUKRPGCT0005090 OBC ADITHYA P R 98 40

66 CUKRPGCT0000762 OBC SREYA S SURESH 97 41

67 CUKRPGCT0001918 OBC NAKSHATHRA K V 97 41

68 CUKRPGCT0006115 OBC ANNA MARIAM SOIE 97 41

69 CUKRPGCT0000582 OBC PATALA ZABIYA FIRDOZ 96 42

70 CUKRPGCT0001317 OBC NAVYA B M 96 42

71 CUKRPGCT0005135 OBC DASANNAGARI KRISHNA 95 43

72 CUKRPGCT0001321 OBC Lakshmi Priya Sankarraj 94 44

73 CUKRPGCT0002929 OBC ANAGHA RAJAN 93 45

74 CUKRPGCT0005879 OBC DHAKETI CHAKRADHAR 93 45

75 CUKRPGCT0002100 OBC ARUNDHATHY C S 92 46

76 CUKRPGCT0003047 OBC NADIMPALLI SRI JAYASRI 92 46

77 CUKRPGCT0006268 OBC Anjali kumari 92 46

78 CUKRPGCT0000136 OBC ARDHRA K S 91 47

79 CUKRPGCT0002050 OBC SANA SHARIN O 91 47

80 CUKRPGCT0003333 OBC LAMIYA BINTH AHAMMED OTM 90 48

81 CUKRPGCT0004991 OBC MIZDA C SANTHOSH 89 49

82 CUKRPGCT0006107 OBC NAZREEN B 89 49

83 CUKRPGCT0002555 OBC Aishwarya K A 88 50

84 CUKRPGCT0004014 OBC Avinesh c 88 50

85 CUKRPGCT0003132 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 51

86 CUKRPGCT0005936 OBC Hitesh Gowda G R 86 52

87 CUKRPGCT0000901 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 53

88 CUKRPGCT0003019 OBC AKHINA P 84 53

89 CUKRPGCT0001604 OBC SALMA V S 83 54



90 CUKRPGCT0005775 OBC Shahasadha TA 81 55

91 CUKRPGCT0007702 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 55

92 CUKRPGCT0002342 OBC HARIPRIYA 80 56

93 CUKRPGCT0006852 OBC FATHIMATH RAIHANA 80 56

94 CUKRPGCT0007071 OBC JAZLU FATHIMA 80 56

95 CUKRPGCT0002907 OBC CHANDANA A P 79 57

96 CUKRPGCT0005846 OBC SALAHUDEEN AYYOOB AP 79 57

97 CUKRPGCT0006539 OBC Faaiz Nabeel K 79 57

98 CUKRPGCT0000821 OBC Archana Unni K 78 58

99 CUKRPGCT0002332 OBC Vinayaka Nanda B G 78 58

100 CUKRPGCT0007814 OBC MUHAMMED AFLAZ C 77 59

101 CUKRPGCT0005979 OBC FATHIMA FIDA 76 60

102 CUKRPGCT0002443 OBC Fathima D S 75 61

103 CUKRPGCT0004288 OBC SUHAS S 75 61

104 CUKRPGCT0003374 OBC AYSHA MANAL C R 74 62

105 CUKRPGCT0003805 OBC Anamika P Babu 74 62

106 CUKRPGCT0004530 OBC NETHAJI MACHANI 74 62

107 CUKRPGCT0002694 OBC MAYOOSHA MANILAL 73 63

108 CUKRPGCT0004220 OBC SWATHI C 73 63

109 CUKRPGCT0007749 OBC DIYA NILOOFAR 72 64

110 CUKRPGCT0002041 OBC SASWATH P C 71 65

111 CUKRPGCT0004569 OBC UTHARA P 70 66

112 CUKRPGCT0006436 OBC AKSHITHA J 70 66

113 CUKRPGCT0005144 OBC VIDYA YUKTHA 67 67

114 CUKRPGCT0000657 OBC GOPIKA G 66 68

115 CUKRPGCT0006291 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 66 68

116 CUKRPGCT0002606 OBC GOKUL GANESH 64 69

117 CUKRPGCT0003354 OBC SREYALAKSHMI M 64 69

118 CUKRPGCT0006953 OBC MEDABOYINI  RAJU 64 69

119 CUKRPGCT0007671 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 69

120 CUKRPGCT0003064 OBC Bhogal Shravani Rajendra 63 70

121 CUKRPGCT0003638 OBC RAJANI P 63 70

122 CUKRPGCT0004164 OBC SNEHA KRISHNAN 63 70

123 CUKRPGCT0001724 OBC SUHANA SALIM 62 71

124 CUKRPGCT0004079 OBC AMRUTHA P V 61 72

125 CUKRPGCT0005116 OBC POLU VIGNESH 59 73

126 CUKRPGCT0005873 OBC Ryakala haripriya 58 74

127 CUKRPGCT0006323 OBC MOHAMMAD KAIF SARDAR 58 74

128 CUKRPGCT0003164 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 75

129 CUKRPGCT0004787 OBC SHANILA K P 54 75

130 CUKRPGCT0003512 OBC MUHAMMED JUNAID V 53 76

131 CUKRPGCT0005942 OBC NELLAGOLA SHIVANI 53 76

132 CUKRPGCT0007304 OBC ADITYAN S T 52 77

133 CUKRPGCT0007607 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ K A 52 77

134 CUKRPGCT0005309 OBC HRIDYA VYGA 51 78

135 CUKRPGCT0006315 OBC MALAVIKA N G 50 79

136 CUKRPGCT0003480 OBC AYSHATH NOORA 48 80



137 CUKRPGCT0002516 OBC SAMMETA ADARSH 42 81

138 CUKRPGCT0004529 OBC Nandana MS 41 82

139 CUKRPGCT0003475 OBC SAJITHA T 40 83

140 CUKRPGCT0006665 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 83

141 CUKRPGCT0007132 OBC Nafeesa Nusrath Inana 40 83

142 CUKRPGCT0002609 OBC VINAYA P 38 84

143 CUKRPGCT0005284 OBC FATHIMA ZAHARA K 36 85

144 CUKRPGCT0004401 OBC RASHA SAKKIR 32 86

145 CUKRPGCT0003746 OBC NEENU V K 30 87

146 CUKRPGCT0002520 OBC FAHMIDA IBRAHIM 27 88

147 CUKRPGCT0006260 OBC TALARI GOVARDHAN 10 89



M.Sc. Genomic Science

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004004 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAJESHWARI P 167 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005811 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA S 148 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003538 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANTU MAYURI 136 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006386 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mahima Das 127 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000228 Scheduled Caste (SC) ROCKY MALAKAR 125 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006550 Scheduled Caste (SC) PARSATI MONDAL 124 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000013 Scheduled Caste (SC) KUNCHE MADHUMITHA 115 7

8 CUKRPGCT0002294 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANDALA BHARGAVI 114 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000608 Scheduled Caste (SC) Dhiraj Roy 108 9

10 CUKRPGCT0002552 Scheduled Caste (SC) Disha Biswas 107 10

11 CUKRPGCT0003415 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sandhyapaga Rajeshwari 106 11

12 CUKRPGCT0003788 Scheduled Caste (SC) PANJA SUSHMA 102 12

13 CUKRPGCT0005703 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRISTI SAHA 102 12

14 CUKRPGCT0006221 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANYESHA SARKAR 102 12

15 CUKRPGCT0007801 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 12

16 CUKRPGCT0006402 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHNA S S 100 13

17 CUKRPGCT0005013 Scheduled Caste (SC) Macha pavani 96 14

18 CUKRPGCT0002167 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priti Biswas 95 15

19 CUKRPGCT0000974 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAYANDEEP SARKAR 90 16

20 CUKRPGCT0005982 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARNAB MONDAL 90 16

21 CUKRPGCT0002705 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANDIPTA MALAKAR 88 17

22 CUKRPGCT0004732 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHAKKA MANAV TEJA 88 17

23 CUKRPGCT0005122 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sneha Mahesh 88 17

24 CUKRPGCT0002607 Scheduled Caste (SC) Delisha Vilas Hajare 85 18

25 CUKRPGCT0005177 Scheduled Caste (SC) SALIGANTI SWETHASANJANA 85 18

26 CUKRPGCT0003202 Scheduled Caste (SC) SWATHY S 82 19

27 CUKRPGCT0000114 Scheduled Caste (SC) BONDALAPATI RAMAKRISHNA 80 20

28 CUKRPGCT0003658 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kommu Harshitha 79 21

29 CUKRPGCT0000409 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHERI OMKAR 76 22

30 CUKRPGCT0001282 Scheduled Caste (SC) B S TARINI TANAYA 74 23

31 CUKRPGCT0003588 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUNDEPANGU NANDINI 73 24

32 CUKRPGCT0002960 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANNEGANTI JANANI 70 25

33 CUKRPGCT0003818 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALWINDER SINGH 68 26

34 CUKRPGCT0006360 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ambaleena Dhoke 67 27

35 CUKRPGCT0006538 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P SARIGA 64 28

36 CUKRPGCT0003460 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAYA LAKSHMI K S 60 29

37 CUKRPGCT0004666 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi P 60 29

38 CUKRPGCT0003865 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHRITI SARKAR 56 30

39 CUKRPGCT0004028 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAGAT CHINTAMONI PRAMANIK 53 31

40 CUKRPGCT0004684 Scheduled Caste (SC) K KISHORE ROSHANE 50 32

41 CUKRPGCT0005181 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULAKA MANASA 50 32

42 CUKRPGCT0001333 Scheduled Caste (SC) ABHIPSA PRIYADARSANI DAS 45 33

43 CUKRPGCT0007442 Scheduled Caste (SC) Samarpan Das 45 33

44 CUKRPGCT0000137 Scheduled Caste (SC) BOGUDAMIDI YUVARATNA 44 34



45 CUKRPGCT0007805 Scheduled Caste (SC) DASARI AMRUTHA 42 35

46 CUKRPGCT0003485 Scheduled Caste (SC) Natta Neha 38 36

47 CUKRPGCT0006446 Scheduled Caste (SC) PAPPULA MANASA 35 37

48 CUKRPGCT0007426 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 32 38

49 CUKRPGCT0007807 Scheduled Caste (SC) DASARI DHANUSHA 32 38

50 CUKRPGCT0006022 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANDRA SAI KUMAR 30 39

51 CUKRPGCT0003780 Scheduled Caste (SC) Naramalla Nikhilkumar 16 40

52 CUKRPGCT0007102 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pratibha Kumari 13 41



M.Sc. Genomic Science

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000637 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SATYAJIT BARO 130 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003461 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Somanath Kirsani 105 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001800 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PUDTHA NAGA SUPREETHA 89 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006703 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAKAVATH SHIVA 87 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001495 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BOINI HARI PRASAD 85 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000086 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAVUDYA NARESH 68 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004935 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SABAVATH URMILA 64 7

8 CUKRPGCT0005100 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARNADA BARIK 58 8

9 CUKRPGCT0004011 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ROHIT V BHARATH 42 9

10 CUKRPGCT0005562 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MEGAVATH ALEKYA 14 10



M.Sc. Genomic Science

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002247 EWS PRERANA KUMARI 174 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005142 EWS BHAVYA CHOUDHARY 141 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004213 EWS SAIMOHAN REDDY S 140 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000110 EWS Inampudi Srisai 134 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003842 EWS KANUMILLI SAI THANVI CHOWDARY 130 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007342 EWS ATHIRA SURESH 123 6

7 CUKRPGCT0006117 EWS Ratikanta Mohapatra 110 7

8 CUKRPGCT0006069 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 8

9 CUKRPGCT0003499 EWS Monika Panda 103 9

10 CUKRPGCT0001195 EWS Bency Baby 101 10

11 CUKRPGCT0003435 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 11

12 CUKRPGCT0001032 EWS ARCHA V S 88 12

13 CUKRPGCT0004194 EWS Vaishnav K 88 12

14 CUKRPGCT0002559 EWS Ankita Keshari 82 13

15 CUKRPGCT0007067 EWS SNEHA S S 77 14

16 CUKRPGCT0004881 EWS DEVIKA V S 75 15

17 CUKRPGCT0005857 EWS SHREE N 56 16

18 CUKRPGCT0003570 EWS SHAIK shaheena begum 52 17



M.Sc. Genomic Science

Rank List (PwD)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000821 OBC ARCHANA UNNI K 78 1



M.Sc. Genomic Science

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003940 GENERAL YELESWARAPU VAISHNAVI 168 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003346 GENERAL AATHIRA R 142 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002552 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) DISHA BISWAS 107 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000963 OBC VAISALY S S 103 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001160 GENERAL ATHIRA K 88 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002555 OBC AISHWARYA K A 88 5

7 CUKRPGCT0002332 OBC VINAYAKA NANDA B G 78 6

8 CUKRPGCT0004878 GENERAL NANDHANA DILEEP 74 7


